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PROVISIONAL AGENDA 

1. Opening

2. Adoption of agenda

3. PPCR operational and results report

4. Risk Report of the PPCR

5. Knowledge and Learning Update (Presentation)

6. Other business

7. Closing 



Provisional Timetable 

2.45-3:00 Agenda Item 1 

Agenda Item 2 

3:00-4.00 Agenda Item 3 

4:00-4:30 

4:30-5:15 

5:15-5:30 

5:30 
------ 

Agenda Item 4 

Agenda Item 5 

Agenda Item 6 

Agenda Item 7 

Opening 

Adoption of agenda 

PPCR operational and results report 

Risk Report of the PPCR 

Knowledge and Learning  Update (Presentation)

Other business 

Closing 


